FR

TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TER
TER
TFER
TER
TER
TER
TFER
TER
TER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
FR

TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TFER
TFER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
FR

TER

YR LR
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131
HEAR LR
23t
23t
23t
23t
23t
23t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
2t
23t
23t
YR LR
3t

O~NO OIS WN PP

It
1,570
1,995
1,745
2,050
1,555
1,110
1,755
1,130
1,580
1,590
1,635
1,980
1,495
2,035
2,000
1,260

980
1,965
1,965
1,960
1,590
1,545
2,055
1,175
2,040
1,485
2,000

Mgt

295
2,070
2,055
1,580

420
1,640
2,080
1,770
2,040

890

280
1,075
2,060
2,030
2,085
2,055
2,070
1,865
1,995
2,050
2,090
2,020
1,500
1,645
2,035

870
1,240
2,085

Nt
2,060



TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
TER
FAR

tER
TER
tFER
TFER
tFER
TFER
tFER
TFER
tFER
TFER
tFER
TFER
tFER
TFER
tFER
TFER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
FAR

tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER

3t
3t
3nt
39t
3t
3t
3nt
39t
3t
3
3ht
3
3ht
3
3ht
3
3ht
3
3t
4R JRESIE
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
491
431
4R FRESI%
5h1
5ht
5h1
5ht
5h1
5ht
5hF
5ht
5hF
5ht
5hF
5ht
5hF
5ht
5hF

1,340
2,050
1,310
1,975
1,100
1,660
1,955
1,445
2,065
2,015
2,000
1,960
2,015
1,975
2,100
2,080
1,305
1,625
2,030
NaEt
2,005
800
1,700
2,055
2,085
1,790
2,035
2,000
2,075
2,085
1,235
2,055
2,060
2,040
2,045
895
2,070
2,100
1,985
1,480
1,690
1,610
2,055
INET
2,010
1,520
2,050
1,710
1,535
665
1,940
2,075
2,100
2,100
1,610
2,020
1,975
700
1,960



TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TER
FAR

TER
TER
TFER
TER
TER
TER
TFER
TER
TER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
TFER
TER
tFER
TER
tFER
TER
tFER
TER
tER
TER
tER
FAR

tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TER
tER
TFER
TER

59t
5hF
59t
5hF
59t
5hF
59t
5hF
59t
5it
5hF
4R JRESIE
69t
6t
69t
6t
69t
6t
69t
6t
69t
6t
691
6t
691
6t
691
6t
691
6t
691
6t
691
6t
691
6t
69t
6t
69t
4R FRESI%
7hE
7
7hE
7
7hE
7
7hE
7
7hE
7
7hE

280
2,050
2,065
1,195
2,055
1,195
1,310

450
2,055
1,865
1,870

NaEt
2,055
2,100
1,230
2,085
2,015
2,095
2,040
2,050
2,055
2,040
1,375
2,095
1,800
2,100
2,100

895
2,040
2,060
2,065
1,490
1,400
2,070
2,090
2,030
2,040
1,970
1,980

INET
2,015
2,045
1,990
1,700
2,005
2,050
2,045
2,065
2,040
2,065
2,080



