

年級	班級	座號	小計
七年級	1班	1	1,570
七年級	1班	2	1,995
七年級	1班	3	1,745
七年級	1班	4	2,050
七年級	1班	5	1,555
七年級	1班	6	1,110
七年級	1班	7	1,755
七年級	1班	8	1,130
七年級	1班	9	1,580
七年級	1班	10	1,590
七年級	1班	12	1,635
七年級	1班	13	1,980
七年級	1班	14	1,495
七年級	1班	21	2,035
七年級	1班	24	2,000
七年級	1班	25	1,260
七年級	1班	26	980
七年級	1班	27	1,965
七年級	1班	30	1,965
七年級	1班	33	1,960
七年級	1班	34	1,590
七年級	1班	35	1,545
七年級	1班	36	2,055
七年級	1班	37	1,175
七年級	1班	38	2,040
七年級	1班	39	1,485
七年級	1班	40	2,000
年級	班級	座號	小計
七年級	2班	1	295
七年級	2班	2	2,070
七年級	2班	3	2,055
七年級	2班	4	1,580
七年級	2班	5	420
七年級	2班	6	1,640
七年級	2班	7	2,080
七年級	2班	8	1,770
七年級	2班	9	2,040
七年級	2班	10	890
七年級	2班	11	280
七年級	2班	13	1,075
七年級	2班	21	2,060
七年級	2班	22	2,030
七年級	2班	24	2,085
七年級	2班	25	2,055
七年級	2班	26	2,070
七年級	2班	30	1,865
七年級	2班	31	1,995
七年級	2班	32	2,050
七年級	2班	33	2,090
七年級	2班	34	2,020
七年級	2班	35	1,500
七年級	2班	36	1,645
七年級	2班	37	2,035
七年級	2班	38	870
七年級	2班	39	1,240
七年級	2班	40	2,085
年級	班級	座號	小計
七年級	3班	1	2,060

七年級	3班		2	1,340
七年級	3班		3	2,050
七年級	3班		4	1,310
七年級	3班		7	1,975
七年級	3班		8	1,100
七年級	3班		9	1,660
七年級	3班		10	1,955
七年級	3班		12	1,445
七年級	3班		13	2,065
七年級	3班		14	2,015
七年級	3班		21	2,000
七年級	3班		22	1,960
七年級	3班		25	2,015
七年級	3班		26	1,975
七年級	3班		30	2,100
七年級	3班		32	2,080
七年級	3班		34	1,305
七年級	3班		36	1,625
七年級	3班		38	2,030
年級	班級	座號		小計
七年級	4班		1	2,005
七年級	4班		2	800
七年級	4班		3	1,700
七年級	4班		4	2,055
七年級	4班		6	2,085
七年級	4班		7	1,790
七年級	4班		8	2,035
七年級	4班		9	2,000
七年級	4班		10	2,075
七年級	4班		11	2,085
七年級	4班		12	1,235
七年級	4班		13	2,055
七年級	4班		14	2,060
七年級	4班		22	2,040
七年級	4班		25	2,045
七年級	4班		26	895
七年級	4班		28	2,070
七年級	4班		29	2,100
七年級	4班		32	1,985
七年級	4班		34	1,480
七年級	4班		36	1,690
七年級	4班		37	1,610
七年級	4班		39	2,055
年級	班級	座號		小計
七年級	5班		1	2,010
七年級	5班		2	1,520
七年級	5班		4	2,050
七年級	5班		5	1,710
七年級	5班		6	1,535
七年級	5班		7	665
七年級	5班		8	1,940
七年級	5班		9	2,075
七年級	5班		10	2,100
七年級	5班		13	2,100
七年級	5班		22	1,610
七年級	5班		23	2,020
七年級	5班		24	1,975
七年級	5班		25	700
七年級	5班		26	1,960

七年級	5班	27	<b>280</b>
七年級	5班	28	<b>2,050</b>
七年級	5班	30	<b>2,065</b>
七年級	5班	31	<b>1,195</b>
七年級	5班	32	<b>2,055</b>
七年級	5班	34	<b>1,195</b>
七年級	5班	35	<b>1,310</b>
七年級	5班	36	<b>450</b>
七年級	5班	37	<b>2,055</b>
七年級	5班	38	<b>1,865</b>
七年級	5班	39	<b>1,870</b>
年級	班級	座號	小計
七年級	6班	1	<b>2,055</b>
七年級	6班	2	<b>2,100</b>
七年級	6班	3	<b>1,230</b>
七年級	6班	5	<b>2,085</b>
七年級	6班	6	<b>2,015</b>
七年級	6班	7	<b>2,095</b>
七年級	6班	8	<b>2,040</b>
七年級	6班	9	<b>2,050</b>
七年級	6班	10	<b>2,055</b>
七年級	6班	11	<b>2,040</b>
七年級	6班	12	<b>1,375</b>
七年級	6班	14	<b>2,095</b>
七年級	6班	21	<b>1,800</b>
七年級	6班	22	<b>2,100</b>
七年級	6班	22	<b>2,100</b>
七年級	6班	23	<b>895</b>
七年級	6班	24	<b>2,040</b>
七年級	6班	25	<b>2,060</b>
七年級	6班	26	<b>2,065</b>
七年級	6班	27	<b>1,490</b>
七年級	6班	29	<b>1,400</b>
七年級	6班	31	<b>2,070</b>
七年級	6班	32	<b>2,090</b>
七年級	6班	34	<b>2,030</b>
七年級	6班	35	<b>2,040</b>
七年級	6班	38	<b>1,970</b>
七年級	6班	39	<b>1,980</b>
年級	班級	座號	小計
七年級	7班	2	<b>2,015</b>
七年級	7班	4	<b>2,045</b>
七年級	7班	7	<b>1,990</b>
七年級	7班	10	<b>1,700</b>
七年級	7班	12	<b>2,005</b>
七年級	7班	13	<b>2,050</b>
七年級	7班	14	<b>2,045</b>
七年級	7班	15	<b>2,065</b>
七年級	7班	18	<b>2,040</b>
七年級	7班	23	<b>2,065</b>
七年級	7班	24	<b>2,080</b>